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6/22
6/23
6/23
6/28
6/29
6/29

7/4

712
7113
7/19
7119
7125
7/26
7/26
7/26
7127

8/2
8/2
8/3
8/9
8/16
8/23
8/23
8/24
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8/13
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ASSIGNMENT
VTS Training, Camp Trotter - Newaygo, 8:00 am
Camp Trotter Golf Outing - Newaygo

Karmanos Fore a Cure Golf Outing, Tam-O-Shanter Country Club - Bloomfield Hills, 9:30 am

Montcalm County Fair Military Monday Appreciation - Greenville, 5:00 pm
VFW National Home 100th Anniversary Celebration - Eaton Rapids
Cherry Festival District Recruiting Table - Traverse City, 10:00 am

VTS Training, Post 3651 - Midland, 8:00 am

Post Membership and Cancer Drive, Post 2335 - Mecosta, 1:00 pm

VTS Training, Post 2406 - Charlotte, 8:00 am

VTS Training, Post 6695 - Plymouth, 8:00 am

VTS Training, Post 3134 - Iron River, 8:00 am

Saginaw YMCA Veterans Stand Down, 11:00 am

Michigan/Ohio Golf Outing - Eaton Rapids

Ohio Day at the National Home - Eaton Rapids

Mental Health/Suicide Prevention Training, Post 9363 - Flat Rock, 8:00 am
Dedication Honoring Tuskegee Airman Dickerson - Wixom, 1:00 pm
Michigan Day at the National Home - Eaton Rapids

District Meeting, Post 2496 - Alpena, 9:00 am

Camp Trotter Family Day - Newaygo

District Meeting, Post 2284 - Edwardsburg, 11:30 am

National Convention - Columbus, OH

District Meeting, Post 1452 - Clio

Pool League Golf Tournament, Flushing Valley Golf Course - Flushing

Great Lakes National Cemetery Golf Tournament, Lapeer Golf Course - Lapeer

District Meeting, Post 6756 - Center Line, 10:00 am

District Meeting, Post 3673 - Bessemer, 10:00 am

REPRESENTATIVE
All
All

Napoleon
All

All

All

All

All
Locke
All
Yahnka
Brinker

All

All

All



9/8 911
917 919
9/20

9/25 9/28

10/2 10/5
10/9 10/12

10/16 10/18 8

10/17 10/19
10/30 11/1

11/8
11/8

12/14

1/4
1/10
1/10
1/30  2/1

217

2/15

2/21

2/28 3/5

4/4
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10
13

13
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ASSIGNMENT
National Legislative Conference - Washington DC
National President's Visit
District Meeting, Post 701 - Lansing, 9:30 am
National Commander-in Chief's Homecoming - Des Moines, IA

Adjutant/Quartermaster Training - Kansas City, MO
Jr. Vice Commander Training - Kansas City, MO
MVAA Women's Conference - Grand Rapids

Big Ten Conference - Bettendorf, 1A

Fall Conference - Mt. Pleasant

District Meeting, Post 3243 - Fenton
District Meeting, Post 5857 - Onaway, 9:00 am

District Meeting, Post 9914 - Highland, 10:00 am

District VOD/PP Banquet, Post 7573 - New Baltimore, 12:00 pm

District Meeting, Post 6464 - Fowlerville, 9:30 am
District VOD/PP Banquet, Post 4087 - Davison
Mid Winter Conference - Kalamazoo

District Meeting, Post 2780 - Traverse City, 10:00 am
District Meeting, Post 6691 - Fraser, 10:00 am
District Meeting, Post 4139 - Lapeer

National Washington Confence - Washington DC

District Meeting, Post 423 - Ann Arbor, 10:30 am

REPRESENTATIVE
Napoleon

Yahnka

Walter

Light

Hazel White
All

All

All



4/16
4/23
4/25

5/2
5/2
5/3

6/11

4/19
4/25

N
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ASSIGNMENT
Sr. Vice Commander Training - Kansas City, MO
State Pool Tournament, Post 9283 - Southgate
State Pool Tournament Banquet, Post 9283 - Southgate

District Meeting, Post 8465 - Port Huron
District Meeting, Post 607 - Rogers City, 9:00 am
District Meeting, Post 6248 - Decatur, 11:30 am

State Convention - Kalamazoo

REPRESENTATIVE
Thayer

All



