		D	ASSIGNMENT	REPRESENTATIVE
6/21		12	VTS Training, Camp Trotter - Newaygo, 8:00 am	All
6/22		12	Camp Trotter Golf Outing - Newaygo	All
6/23		5	Karmanos Fore a Cure Golf Outing, Tam-O-Shanter Country Club - Bloomfield Hills, 9:30 am	
6/23		9	Montcalm County Fair Military Monday Appreciation - Greenville, 5:00 pm	Napoleon
6/28		8	VFW National Home 100th Anniversary Celebration - Eaton Rapids	All
6/29		13	Cherry Festival District Recruiting Table - Traverse City, 10:00 am	
6/29		11	VTS Training, Post 3651 - Midland, 8:00 am	All
7/4		12	Post Membership and Cancer Drive, Post 2335 - Mecosta, 1:00 pm	
7/12		8	VTS Training, Post 2406 - Charlotte, 8:00 am	All
7/13		4	VTS Training, Post 6695 - Plymouth, 8:00 am	All
7/19		15	VTS Training, Post 3134 - Iron River, 8:00 am	All
7/19		9	Saginaw YMCA Veterans Stand Down, 11:00 am	Locke
7/25		8	Michigan/Ohio Golf Outing - Eaton Rapids	All
7/26		8	Ohio Day at the National Home - Eaton Rapids	Yahnka
7/26		4	Mental Health/Suicide Prevention Training, Post 9363 - Flat Rock, 8:00 am	Brinker
7/26		5	Dedication Honoring Tuskegee Airman Dickerson - Wixom, 1:00 pm	
7/27		8	Michigan Day at the National Home - Eaton Rapids	All
8/2		13	District Meeting, Post 2496 - Alpena, 9:00 am	
8/2		8	Camp Trotter Family Day - Newaygo	All
8/3		7	District Meeting, Post 2284 - Edwardsburg, 11:30 am	
8/9	8/13		National Convention - Columbus, OH	All
8/16		10	District Meeting, Post 1452 - Clio	
8/23		10	Pool League Golf Tournament, Flushing Valley Golf Course - Flushing	
8/23		10	Great Lakes National Cemetery Golf Tournament, Lapeer Golf Course - Lapeer	
8/24		5	District Meeting, Post 6756 - Center Line, 10:00 am	
9/7		15	District Meeting, Post 3673 - Bessemer, 10:00 am	

		D	ASSIGNMENT	REPRESENTATIVE
9/8	9/11		National Legislative Conference - Washington DC	Napoleon
9/17	9/19		National President's Visit	
9/20		6	District Meeting, Post 701 - Lansing, 9:30 am	
9/25	9/28		National Commander-in Chief's Homecoming - Des Moines, IA	Yahnka
		-		
10/2	10/5		Adjutant/Quartermaster Training - Kansas City, MO	Walter
10/9	10/12		Jr. Vice Commander Training - Kansas City, MO	Light
10/16	10/18		MVAA Women's Conference - Grand Rapids	Hazel White
10/17	10/19		Big Ten Conference - Bettendorf, IA	All
10/30	11/1	11	Fall Conference - Mt. Pleasant	All
		-		
11/8		10	District Meeting, Post 3243 - Fenton	
11/8		13	District Meeting, Post 5857 - Onaway, 9:00 am	
		-		
12/14		5	District Meeting, Post 9914 - Highland, 10:00 am	
1/4		5	District VOD/PP Banquet, Post 7573 - New Baltimore, 12:00 pm	
1/10			District Meeting, Post 6464 - Fowlerville, 9:30 am	
1/10	<u> </u>		-	
1/30	2/1		Mid Winter Conference - Kalamazoo	All
		-		
2/7		13	District Meeting, Post 2780 - Traverse City, 10:00 am	
2/15			District Meeting, Post 6691 - Fraser, 10:00 am	
2/21				
2/28	3/5		National Washington Confence - Washington DC	
414		-	Di 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
4/4	'	6	District Meeting, Post 423 - Ann Arbor, 10:30 am	

		D	ASSIGNMENT	REPRESENTATIVE
4/16	4/19		Sr. Vice Commander Training - Kansas City, MO	Thayer
4/23	4/25	4	State Pool Tournament, Post 9283 - Southgate	
4/25		4	State Pool Tournament Banquet, Post 9283 - Southgate	
5/2		10	District Meeting, Post 8465 - Port Huron	
5/2		13	District Meeting, Post 607 - Rogers City, 9:00 am	
5/3		7	District Meeting, Post 6248 - Decatur, 11:30 am	
6/11	6/14	8	State Convention - Kalamazoo	All